
 

MCC 3V3 BASKETBALL LEAGUE 
FALL SEASON GAME SCHEDULE 

Week Date Time Team A Team B 

1 Sun Oct 05, 2025 

1:00 PM Warriors Free Agents 
2:00 PM Mambas Bismillah  
3:00 PM Team Seraj Skywalkers 
4:00 PM Team 313 Sudani Ballers 

2 Sun Oct 12, 2025 

1:00 PM Team Seraj Mambas 
2:00 PM Team 313 Warriors 
3:00 PM Free Agents Bismillah 
4:00 PM Skywalkers Sudani Ballers 

3 Sun Oct 19, 2025 

1:00 PM Skywalkers Warriors 
2:00 PM Team 313 Team Seraj 
3:00 PM Free Agents Mambas 
4:00 PM Bismillah Sudani Ballers 

4 Sun Oct 26, 2025 

1:00 PM Team 313 Bismillah 
2:00 PM Mambas Skywalkers 
3:00 PM Warriors Team Seraj 
4:00 PM Sudani Ballers Free Agents 

5 Sun Nov 02, 2025 All Games Postponed 
(To Be Made Up)  

 
 

6 Sun Nov 09, 2025 

1:00 PM Free Agents Team Seraj  

2:00 PM Bismillah Warriors  

3:00 PM Team 313 Skywalkers  

4:00 PM Sudani Ballers Mambas  

7 Sun Nov 16, 2025 

1:00 PM Team 313 Mambas  

2:00 PM Skywalkers Free Agents  

3:00 PM Team Seraj Bismillah  

4:00 PM Warriors Sudani Ballers  

8 Sun Nov 23, 2025 

1:00 PM Team Seraj Skywalkers  

2:00 PM Warriors Free Agents  

3:00 PM Mambas Bismillah  

4:00 PM Team 313 Sudani Ballers  

9 Sun Nov 30, 2025 

1:00 PM Free Agents Bismillah  

2:00 PM Team Seraj Mambas  

3:00 PM Team 313 Warriors  

4:00 PM Skywalkers Sudani Ballers  



 

Week Date Time Team A Team B  

10 Sun Dec 07, 2025 

1:00 PM Free Agents Mambas  

2:00 PM Team 313 Team Seraj  

3:00 PM Skywalkers Warriors  

4:00 PM Bismillah Sudani Ballers  

11 Sun Dec 14, 2025 

1:00 PM Bismillah Warriors  

2:00 PM Team 313 Skywalkers  

3:00 PM Free Agents Team Seraj  

4:00 PM Sudani Ballers Mambas  

12 Sun Dec 21, 2025 

1:00 PM Team 313 Mambas  

2:00 PM Team Seraj Bismillah  

3:00 PM Skywalkers Free Agents  

4:00 PM Warriors Sudani Ballers  

13 
Sun Dec 28, 2025 

 
 Make-Up Games 

1:00 PM Mambas Warriors  

2:00 PM Bismillah Skywalkers  

3:00 PM Team 313 Free Agents  

4:00 PM Sudani Ballers Team Seraj  

Basketball League Playoffs  

13 Sun Jan 04, 2026 
1:00 PM Playoff Qtr Final Game #1 

#3 Seed vs #6 Seed 
 

2:00 PM Playoff Qtr Final Game #1 
#4 Seed vs #5 Seed 

 

14 Sun Jan 11, 2026 
1:00 PM Playoff Semi-Final Game #1 

Winner of Qtr Final Game #1 vs #2 Seed 
 

2:00 PM Playoff Semi-Final Game #1 
Winner of Qtr Final Game #2 vs #1 Seed 

 

15 Sun Jan 18, 2026 6:00 PM Championship Game 
Winners of Semi-Final Games 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS! 

 


